
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

6

74

29

182

3

75

72

61

15

59

32

57

04

22

33

51

91

40

5

67

92

97

34

16

90

85

30

60

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Blake Clements

Matt Reynolds

Craig Berry

William Collings

Steve Ott

Aaron Mcspadden

Christopher Haldeman

Keith Verges

James York

Brian Wisler

Craig Janssen

Andy Rushing

Brett Gabriel

Michael Ross

Adam Poland

Taylor Ferranti

Kent Carter

Toby Linder

Marc Briley

Sam Mcspadden

Mark Crawford

Steven Holloway

Lee Thomas

Guy Tremblay

Trevor Mccallion

Bill Mosley

Camden Jones

Russ Hamilton

Hometown

Houston TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Tyler TX

Austin TX

Houston, TX

Round Rock TX

Anna TX

Dallas, TX

Fulshear TX

Grapevine TX

Lewisville TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Friendswood TX

Mount Vernon TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Buda TX

Austin TX

Kingwood TX

Frisco TX

Houston TX

Tyler TX

Coppell TX

Region

Hous

Almo

Tex

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Member #

335344

220134-3

284668

386930

270399

293650

412747

213215

335180

425292

361585

355308

406979

405680

421027

372933

277344

416244

68125

061152

421282

340701

425437

404883

361637

247314

347258

335371

Make / Model

Mazda Miata 1996

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1997

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Miata Mazda 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Best Tm

2:13.582

2:15.394

2:15.765

2:15.827

2:15.876

2:16.946

2:16.947

2:17.313

2:17.579

2:17.746

2:18.155

2:18.211

2:18.439

2:18.960

2:18.985

2:19.137

2:19.791

2:20.053

2:20.321

2:22.270

2:22.800

2:23.085

2:25.146

2:26.219

2:26.816

2:26.873

2:35.297

2:38.497

Best Speed

78.154

77.108

76.898

76.862

76.835

76.234

76.234

76.031

75.884

75.792

75.567

75.537

75.412

75.130

75.116

75.034

74.683

74.543

74.401

73.382

73.109

72.964

71.928

71.400

71.109

71.082

67.226

65.869

In Lap

6

6

4

5

6

5

5

3

5

5

4

4

4

3

5

6

4

4

5

6

4

4

3

5

4

5

2

5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 8:19:55 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 1

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:06:49

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 08:00 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNF

No.

90

3

29

61

75

74

22

51

33

97

32

04

59

91

67

40

34

07

85

15

16

30

5

57

92

60

6

182

72

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNF

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Trevor Mccallion

Steve Ott

Craig Berry

Keith Verges

Aaron Mcspadden

Matt Reynolds

Michael Ross

Taylor Ferranti

Adam Poland

Steven Holloway

Craig Janssen

Brett Gabriel

Brian Wisler

Kent Carter

Sam Mcspadden

Toby Linder

Lee Thomas

Matthew Barnes

Bill Mosley

James York

Guy Tremblay

Camden Jones

Marc Briley

Andy Rushing

Mark Crawford

Russ Hamilton

Blake Clements

William Collings

Christopher Haldeman

Hometown

Frisco TX

Houston, TX

Tyler TX

Dallas, TX

Round Rock TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Friendswood TX

Houston TX

Mount Vernon TX

Buda TX

Lewisville TX

Dallas TX

Grapevine TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Bryan TX

Houston TX

Fulshear TX

Kingwood TX

Tyler TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Coppell TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Anna TX

Region

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Almo

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Tex

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Member #

361637

270399

284668

213215

293650

220134-3

405680

372933

421027

340701

361585

406979

425292

277344

061152

416244

425437

363751

247314

335180

404883

347258

68125

355308

421282

335371

335344

386930

412747

Make / Model

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1997

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Miata Mazda 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1996

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

12

6

5

Best Tm

2:11.541

2:11.983

2:12.149

2:12.165

2:13.027

2:12.296

2:13.505

2:14.783

2:15.043

2:14.655

2:14.827

2:16.025

2:15.878

2:16.800

2:17.058

2:18.093

2:18.229

2:18.095

2:18.034

2:13.852

2:21.005

2:28.768

2:17.970

2:14.711

2:17.756

2:29.726

2:11.871

2:16.619

2:18.364

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 5 penalized 3 PIC for unsafe driving under yellow per chief steward.

Provisional results posted at 12:01PM

Official results posted at 12:53PM

Printed: 3/10/2012 1:03:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1.576

Avg. Speed

66.385

Best Lap Tm

2:11.541

Best Speed

79.367

Best Lap by

90 - Trevor Mccallion

Texas Two Step

Group 1

Saturday Official Results

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 11:16:40

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 11:16 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

6

29

75

90

182

22

15

04

72

51

74

61

59

32

97

40

91

33

57

07

67

5

92

16

34

85

45

30

60

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Blake Clements

Craig Berry

Aaron Mcspadden

Trevor Mccallion

William Collings

Michael Ross

James York

Brett Gabriel

Christopher Haldeman

Taylor Ferranti

Matt Reynolds

Keith Verges

Brian Wisler

Craig Janssen

Steven Holloway

Toby Linder

Kent Carter

Adam Poland

Andy Rushing

Matthew Barnes

Sam Mcspadden

Marc Briley

Mark Crawford

Guy Tremblay

Lee Thomas

Bill Mosley

Matthew Davis

Camden Jones

Russ Hamilton

Hometown

Houston TX

Tyler TX

Round Rock TX

Frisco TX

Austin TX

Friendswood TX

Fulshear TX

Dallas TX

Anna TX

Houston TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Dallas, TX

Grapevine TX

Lewisville TX

Buda TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Mount Vernon TX

Austin TX

Bryan TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Kingwood TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Tyler TX

Coppell TX

Region

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Almo

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Member #

335344

284668

293650

361637

386930

405680

335180

406979

412747

372933

220134-3

213215

425292

361585

340701

416244

277344

421027

355308

363751

061152

68125

421282

404883

425437

247314

217912

347258

335371

Make / Model

Mazda Miata 1996

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1997

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Miata Mazda 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Best Tm

2:10.499

2:11.767

2:12.029

2:12.437

2:12.690

2:12.702

2:12.839

2:13.051

2:13.551

2:13.671

2:13.711

2:13.888

2:14.397

2:14.527

2:14.857

2:15.244

2:15.523

2:15.562

2:16.114

2:16.777

2:18.050

2:18.393

2:19.005

2:20.322

2:24.641

2:25.178

2:26.272

2:33.714

2:34.560

Best Speed

80.001

79.231

79.074

78.830

78.680

78.673

78.591

78.466

78.172

78.102

78.079

77.976

77.680

77.605

77.415

77.194

77.035

77.013

76.700

76.329

75.625

75.437

75.105

74.400

72.179

71.912

71.374

67.918

67.547

In Lap

2

4

3

2

3

3

3

4

3

2

3

3

4

4

3

3

2

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

3

2

1

2

3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:56:05 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 1

Sunday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:42

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 08:30 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

Not classified

DNS

No.

6

75

29

22

182

90

72

61

51

74

57

97

04

32

33

40

59

67

5

16

92

85

45

30

91

34

15

07

60

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNS

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Blake Clements

Aaron Mcspadden

Craig Berry

Michael Ross

William Collings

Trevor Mccallion

Christopher Haldeman

Keith Verges

Taylor Ferranti

Matt Reynolds

Andy Rushing

Steven Holloway

Brett Gabriel

Craig Janssen

Adam Poland

Toby Linder

Brian Wisler

Sam Mcspadden

Marc Briley

Guy Tremblay

Mark Crawford

Bill Mosley

Matthew Davis

Camden Jones

Kent Carter

Lee Thomas

James York

Matthew Barnes

Russ Hamilton

Hometown

Houston TX

Round Rock TX

Tyler TX

Friendswood TX

Austin TX

Frisco TX

Anna TX

Dallas, TX

Houston TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Austin TX

Buda TX

Dallas TX

Lewisville TX

Mount Vernon TX

Dallas TX

Grapevine TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Kingwood TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Tyler TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Fulshear TX

Bryan TX

Coppell TX

Region

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Almo

LnSt

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Tex

Member #

335344

293650

284668

405680

386930

361637

412747

213215

372933

220134-3

355308

340701

406979

361585

421027

416244

425292

061152

68125

404883

421282

247314

217912

347258

277344

425437

335180

363751

335371

Make / Model

Mazda Miata 1996

Mazda Miata 1997

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata 1999

Miata Mazda 1990

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

8

7

2

Best Tm

2:13.590

2:13.764

2:13.046

2:13.028

2:14.307

2:13.718

2:14.254

2:14.473

2:15.560

2:15.539

2:15.004

2:16.020

2:16.147

2:17.050

2:17.203

2:16.851

2:16.861

2:18.770

2:18.099

2:21.550

2:21.671

2:20.948

2:27.742

2:34.184

2:17.276

2:19.790

2:15.966

2:19.813

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted 1:48PM

Car #59 penalized 3 positions for passing under the yellow flag (per Chief Steward)

Offiicial Results posted 2:51PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:56:34 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

0.295

Avg. Speed

57.540

Best Lap Tm

2:13.028

Best Speed

78.480

Best Lap by

22 - Michael Ross

Texas Two Step

Group 1

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:15:27

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 11:15 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

37

15

84

2

05

98

50

25

19

57

58

00

3

36

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

1

2

3

2

2

Class

STO

GT3

SSB

T2

GT1

SSB

T2

T2

GT2

AS

AS

SSB

STO

GT3

Name

Eric Galerne

James Speights

Toby Grahovec

Richard Baldwin

David Fershtand

Steven Zink

Charlie Vehle

Steve Coleman

Charles Barnes

Tom Himes

Eric Ritchie

Stan Czacki

Wade McBride

Wayne Davis

Hometown

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Chicago IL

Madisonville, LA

Ft. Worth TX

Fort Worth TX

Washington, TX

Azle TX

Plano TX

Slidell LA

Katy TX

Elephant Butte NM

Azle, TX

Cypress TX

Region

Hous

Almo

Tex

Delt

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Delt

Hous

PnAm

Tex

Hous

Member #

383562

317705

269773

251423

225386

96451

422489

431158

373390

96826

105043

188451

213412

279929

Make / Model

Dodge Viper Acrx 2010

Mazda Miata 2000

Bmw Z4 2003

Nissan 350Z

Oldmobile Cutlass 1993

Ford Mustang 2007

Bmw

Ford Mustang 2012

Porsche Gt3 Cup 2009

Ford Mustang 1989

Pontiac Firebird 1996

Acura Rsx-S 2005

Nissan

Mazda Miata 1994

Best Tm

2:15.417

2:20.002

2:20.693

2:22.342

2:24.597

2:24.784

2:26.831

2:29.325

2:35.064

2:38.472

2:42.878

2:45.040

2:47.930

2:57.782

Best Speed

77.095

74.570

74.204

73.344

72.201

72.107

71.102

69.915

67.327

65.879

64.097

63.257

62.169

58.724

In Lap

3

8

8

7

4

6

3

3

2

1

1

6

1

1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 9:32:17 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 2

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:35:47

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 08:25 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

37

05

84

98

50

25

57

58

15

19

3

93

36

00

79

2

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

2

3

2

3

2

3

Class

STO

GT1

SSB

SSB

T2

T2

AS

AS

GT3

GT2

STO

AS

GT3

SSB

GT1

T2

Name

Eric Galerne

David Fershtand

Toby Grahovec

Steven Zink

Charlie Vehle

Steve Coleman

Tom Himes

Eric Ritchie

James Speights

Charles Barnes

Wade McBride

Sean Maloney

Wayne Davis

Stan Czacki

John Gary

Richard Baldwin

Hometown

Houston TX

Ft. Worth TX

Chicago IL

Fort Worth TX

Washington, TX

Azle TX

Slidell LA

Katy TX

San Antonio TX

Plano TX

Azle, TX

St.Charles MO

Cypress TX

Elephant Butte NM

Grapevine TX

Madisonville, LA

Region

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

Delt

Hous

Almo

Tex

Tex

STL

Hous

PnAm

Tex

Delt

Member #

383562

225386

269773

96451

422489

431158

96826

105043

317705

373390

213412

418870

279929

188451

373229

251423

Make / Model

Dodge Viper Acrx 2010

Oldmobile Cutlass 1993

Bmw Z4 2003

Ford Mustang 2007

Bmw

Ford Mustang 2012

Ford Mustang 1989

Pontiac Firebird 1996

Mazda Miata 2000

Porsche Gt3 Cup 2009

Nissan

Chevy Camaro 1985

Mazda Miata 1994

Acura Rsx-S 2005

Pander Car Gta Pontiac Gto 2008

Nissan 350Z

Laps

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

11

Best Tm

2:10.570

2:12.544

2:16.171

2:16.671

2:18.137

2:18.327

2:22.286

2:21.017

2:15.007

2:19.697

2:33.094

2:34.529

2:41.871

2:43.034

2:17.988

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 1:51PM

Car #93 (Class AS) - no transponder

Official results posted at 2:42PM

Car #93 (Class AS) receives no points per Chief Steward

Printed: 3/10/2012 4:06:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1:39.631

Avg. Speed

78.728

Best Lap Tm

2:10.570

Best Speed

79.957

Best Lap by

37 - Eric Galerne

Texas Two Step

Group 2

Saturday Official Results

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 13:12:17

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

37

05

15

84

98

2

50

25

19

58

57

3

36

00

79

93

Name

Eric Galerne

David Fershtand

James Speights

Toby Grahovec

Steven Zink

Richard Baldwin

Charlie Vehle

Steve Coleman

Charles Barnes

Eric Ritchie

Tom Himes

Wade McBride

Wayne Davis

Stan Czacki

John Gary

Sean Maloney

Class

STO

GT1

GT3

SSB

SSB

T2

T2

T2

GT2

AS

AS

STO

GT3

SSB

GT1

AS

Overall BestTm

2:10.570

2:12.544

2:15.007

2:16.171

2:16.671

2:17.988

2:18.137

2:18.327

2:19.697

2:21.017

2:22.286

2:33.094

2:34.529

2:41.871

2:43.034

In Session

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:56:51 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 2

Sunday Starting Grid

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNS

No.

37

05

2

25

19

84

98

50

58

57

15

00

93

3

79

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

3

1

2

1

3

3

2

DNS

Class

STO

GT1

T2

T2

GT2

SSB

SSB

T2

AS

AS

GT3

SSB

AS

STO

GT1

Name

Eric Galerne

David Fershtand

Richard Baldwin

Steve Coleman

Charles Barnes

Toby Grahovec

Steven Zink

Charlie Vehle

Eric Ritchie

Tom Himes

James Speights

Stan Czacki

Sean Maloney

Wade McBride

John Gary

Hometown

Houston TX

Ft. Worth TX

Madisonville, LA

Azle TX

Plano TX

Chicago IL

Fort Worth TX

Washington, TX

Katy TX

Slidell LA

San Antonio TX

Elephant Butte NM

St.Charles MO

Azle, TX

Grapevine TX

Region

Hous

Tex

Delt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Delt

Almo

PnAm

STL

Tex

Tex

Member #

383562

225386

251423

431158

373390

269773

96451

422489

105043

96826

317705

188451

418870

213412

373229

Make / Model

Dodge Viper Acrx 2010

Oldmobile Cutlass 1993

Nissan 350Z

Ford Mustang 2012

Porsche Gt3 Cup 2009

Bmw Z4 2003

Ford Mustang 2007

Bmw

Pontiac Firebird 1996

Ford Mustang 1989

Mazda Miata 2000

Acura Rsx-S 2005

Chevy Camaro 1985

Nissan

Pander Car Gta Pontiac Gto 2008

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

12

12

9

Best Tm

2:07.164

2:07.410

2:14.149

2:12.714

2:12.971

2:15.437

2:16.994

2:17.903

2:20.481

2:20.261

2:15.762

2:38.430

2:32.218

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results posted at 2:39PM

Official Results posted at 3:09PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 5:17:41 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1:54.993

Avg. Speed

80.506

Best Lap Tm

2:07.164

Best Speed

82.099

Best Lap by

37 - Eric Galerne

Texas Two Step

Group 2

Sunday Official Results

Race started at 14:00:39

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 01:00 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

21

76

19

07

27

16

14

74

59

68

22

2

86

66

08

37

122

7

4

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

1

2

2

7

1

8

3

4

1

1

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FC

FC

FE

FA

FE

FA

FM

S2000

FM

FE

FE

CSR

FB

Name

Stuart Rettie

George Jackson

Alan Mccallum

Davis Parr

Andy Swanson

Russ Lindemann

Jose Gerardo

Bill Johnson

Scott McQueen

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Tyler Hunter

Mark Felsen

David Zavelson

Marvin Hodges

David Vanhooser

Jordan White

Jim Kelleher

Jacek Mucha

David Burkett

Hometown

Houston TX

Richmond, TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Encinitas CA

Longmont CO

El Paso TX

Austin TX

Huffman, TX

Southlake TX

Denver CO

Denver CO

Austin TX

Houston TX

Enid OK

Southlake TX

Sugar Land, TX

Laval QC

Corpus Christi, TX

Region

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Colo

PnAm

LnSt

Hous

Tex

CDR

Colo

LnSt

Hous

OKLA

Tex

Hous

CFR

STxB

Member #

372132

418331

417409

777

349753

236170_1

308645

128876

246941

215995

327175_0

324875

239176

65894

399320

414449

35886

171

190820

Make / Model

Star Mazda Fm 2002

Formula Mazda Fm 1996

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 0

Formula Mazda Mazda 2000

Formula Mazda Fm 1999

Mazda Fm 2001

Van Diemen Rf-02 2002

Van Diemen Rf00 2000

FSCCA

Mazda Pro Formula 2004

Mazda Fe 2006

Star Mazda Pro Fm 2004

Formula Mazda N/A 1995

Lola 598 1985

Star Race Cars Formula Mazda 2001

Van Diemen Fscca 2003

Van Diemen 2004

Swift Jms016cp-016 2006

Firman

Best Tm

2:01.217

2:06.203

2:09.713

2:12.413

2:14.357

2:14.789

2:23.389

2:23.663

2:32.926

2:33.947

2:34.352

2:39.484

2:44.591

2:45.717

2:47.695

3:04.053

3:12.032

3:22.873

Best Speed

86.127

82.724

80.485

78.844

77.703

77.454

72.809

72.670

68.268

67.816

67.638

65.461

63.430

62.999

62.256

56.723

54.366

51.461

-

In Lap

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 9:32:33 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 3

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:05:54

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 08:50 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

21

19

07

16

7

4

27

68

22

59

74

66

122

08

37

86

2

14

76

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

5

1

1

2

1

1

3

6

4

7

2

2

8

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

CSR

FB

FM

FA

FE

FE

FC

S2000

FE

FM

FE

FM

FA

FC

FM

Name

Stuart Rettie

Alan Mccallum

Davis Parr

Russ Lindemann

Jacek Mucha

David Burkett

Andy Swanson

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Tyler Hunter

Scott McQueen

Bill Johnson

Marvin Hodges

Jim Kelleher

David Vanhooser

Jordan White

David Zavelson

Mark Felsen

Jose Gerardo

George Jackson

Hometown

Houston TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Longmont CO

Laval QC

Corpus Christi, TX

Encinitas CA

Southlake TX

Denver CO

Huffman, TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Sugar Land, TX

Enid OK

Southlake TX

Austin TX

Denver CO

El Paso TX

Richmond, TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Tex

Colo

CFR

STxB

Tex

Tex

CDR

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

OKLA

Tex

LnSt

Colo

PnAm

Tex

Member #

372132

417409

777

236170_1

171

190820

349753

215995

327175_0

246941

128876

65894

35886

399320

414449

239176

324875

308645

418331

Make / Model

Star Mazda Fm 2002

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 0

Formula Mazda Mazda 2000

Mazda Fm 2001

Swift Jms016cp-016 2006

Firman

Formula Mazda Fm 1999

Mazda Pro Formula 2004

Mazda Fe 2006

FSCCA

Van Diemen Rf00 2000

Lola 598 1985

Van Diemen 2004

Star Race Cars Formula Mazda 2001

Van Diemen Fscca 2003

Formula Mazda N/A 1995

Star Mazda Pro Fm 2004

Van Diemen Rf-02 2002

Formula Mazda Fm 1996

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

12

8

Best Tm

1:57.966

1:59.590

2:06.505

2:06.210

2:03.277

2:07.178

2:07.372

2:09.389

2:15.349

2:15.808

2:19.401

2:19.419

2:23.397

2:23.820

2:38.429

2:20.548

2:14.702

2:12.929

2:15.386

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 2:48PM

Official results posted at 4:25PM

Revised results posted 10:20AM (3/11/12)

Printed: 3/11/2012 10:13:49 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

4.963

Avg. Speed

67.910

Best Lap Tm

1:57.966

Best Speed

88.500

Best Lap by

21 - Stuart Rettie

Texas Two Step

Group 3

Saturday Revised Results

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 13:59:56

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 01:20 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

21

19

7

76

16

07

4

27

68

14

2

22

59

74

66

86

122

08

37

Name

Stuart Rettie

Alan Mccallum

Jacek Mucha

George Jackson

Russ Lindemann

Davis Parr

David Burkett

Andy Swanson

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Jose Gerardo

Mark Felsen

Tyler Hunter

Scott McQueen

Bill Johnson

Marvin Hodges

David Zavelson

Jim Kelleher

David Vanhooser

Jordan White

Class

FM

FM

CSR

FM

FM

FM

FB

FM

FA

FC

FA

FE

FE

FC

S2000

FM

FE

FM

FE

Overall BestTm

1:57.966

1:59.590

2:03.277

2:06.203

2:06.210

2:06.505

2:07.178

2:07.372

2:09.389

2:12.929

2:14.702

2:15.349

2:15.808

2:19.401

2:19.419

2:20.548

2:23.397

2:23.820

2:38.429

In Session

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Saturday Revised Results

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:57:16 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 3

Sunday Starting Grid

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

21

19

16

76

27

7

86

59

68

74

08

66

122

07

14

2

22

37

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

1

1

1

7

1

2

8

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

CSR

FM

FE

FA

FC

FM

S2000

FE

FM

FC

FA

FE

FE

Name

Stuart Rettie

Alan Mccallum

Russ Lindemann

George Jackson

Andy Swanson

Jacek Mucha

David Zavelson

Scott McQueen

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Bill Johnson

David Vanhooser

Marvin Hodges

Jim Kelleher

Davis Parr

Jose Gerardo

Mark Felsen

Tyler Hunter

Jordan White

Hometown

Houston TX

Houston TX

Longmont CO

Richmond, TX

Encinitas CA

Laval QC

Austin TX

Huffman, TX

Southlake TX

Austin TX

Enid OK

Houston TX

Sugar Land, TX

Dallas TX

El Paso TX

Denver CO

Denver CO

Southlake TX

Region

Hous

Hous

Colo

Tex

Tex

CFR

LnSt

Hous

Tex

LnSt

OKLA

Hous

Hous

Tex

PnAm

Colo

CDR

Tex

Member #

372132

417409

236170_1

418331

349753

171

239176

246941

215995

128876

399320

65894

35886

777

308645

324875

327175_0

414449

Make / Model

Star Mazda Fm 2002

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 0

Mazda Fm 2001

Formula Mazda Fm 1996

Formula Mazda Fm 1999

Swift Jms016cp-016 2006

Formula Mazda N/A 1995

FSCCA

Mazda Pro Formula 2004

Van Diemen Rf00 2000

Star Race Cars Formula Mazda 2001

Lola 598 1985

Van Diemen 2004

Formula Mazda Mazda 2000

Van Diemen Rf-02 2002

Star Mazda Pro Fm 2004

Mazda Fe 2006

Van Diemen Fscca 2003

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

9

Best Tm

1:57.948

1:56.091

1:59.354

2:00.341

2:02.441

2:01.904

2:05.154

2:10.547

2:05.890

2:10.183

2:15.840

2:12.225

2:20.275

2:02.373

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted 3:23PM

Official results posted at 3:53PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 5:18:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

34.327

Avg. Speed

82.684

Best Lap Tm

1:56.091

Best Speed

89.929

Best Lap by

19 - Alan Mccallum

Texas Two Step

Group 3

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:48:54

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 01:50 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

69

4

33

00

3

7

36

89

81

04

99

95

54

53

56

12

44

20

46

26

37

57

88

50

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Keith Verges

Denny Stripling

Matthew Hart

Monroe Scott

Lee Romine

Johnny Meriggi

Kelly Toombs

Kevin Bosien

Kerry Bonner

Dale Lord

Steve Kramer

Jeff Maynard

Chris Funk

Robey Clark

Ted Haas

Bradley Davis

Paul Miranda

Roy Hillenburg

Kirk Collier

Tim Blakeley

Steve Gluskoter

Carl Cramm

Roger Krebs

Melvin Lipsitz

Hometown

Dallas TX

Mckinney TX

Houston TX

Kemah TX

Natchitoches LA

The Woodlands TX

Prairie Village KS

Houston TX

Katy, TX

Woodlands, TX

Heath TX

Elm Mott TX

Kansas City MO

Dallas TX

Metairie, LA

Houston TX

Austin TX

Friendswood TX

Olathe KS

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Spring TX

Austin TX

Waco TX

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

CnLa

Hous

KCR

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

KCR

Tex

CFR

Hous

LnSt

Hous

KCR

Tex

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Member #

213125

219463

327703

289372-01

206988

220042-01

171526

267117-3

122509

256851

161758

391814

179413

228135

137019

119310

348148

399473

165310

107715

283630

117305-1

287474

3205491

Make / Model

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 0

Spec Racer Ford Srf 1996

Ford Srf 2006

Srf Srf 2004

Srf Srf 0

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Srf Srf 0

Spec Racer Ford

Srf Srf 2004

Srf Srf 2007

Srf Srf 1995

Srf Srf 1990

Srf Srf 1994

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Scca Enterprises Srf 1999

Srf Srf 1988

Srf Srf 2010

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 205

Srf Srf 0

Srf  1994

Srf Srf 1995

Best Tm

2:23.033

2:24.484

2:24.498

2:25.072

2:25.934

2:26.254

2:26.461

2:26.999

2:27.062

2:27.476

2:27.977

2:30.208

2:30.369

2:30.436

2:31.888

2:31.954

2:34.152

2:34.847

2:35.838

2:36.000

2:36.381

2:39.822

2:40.605

2:42.378

Best Speed

72.990

72.257

72.250

71.964

71.539

71.383

71.282

71.021

70.990

70.791

70.552

69.504

69.429

69.398

68.735

68.705

67.725

67.421

66.993

66.923

66.760

65.323

65.004

64.294

In Lap

4

3

6

2

4

6

5

5

3

3

6

5

4

4

5

5

5

5

4

5

5

2

2

5

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 10:28:51 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 4

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:35:32

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 09:15 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DNF

Not classified

DNS

No.

69

4

00

36

7

3

99

56

04

12

44

53

81

37

26

95

46

88

33

20

50

57

89

54

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DNF

DNS

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Keith Verges

Denny Stripling

Monroe Scott

Kelly Toombs

Johnny Meriggi

Lee Romine

Steve Kramer

Ted Haas

Dale Lord

Bradley Davis

Paul Miranda

Robey Clark

Kerry Bonner

Steve Gluskoter

Tim Blakeley

Jeff Maynard

Kirk Collier

Roger Krebs

Matthew Hart

Roy Hillenburg

Melvin Lipsitz

Carl Cramm

Kevin Bosien

Chris Funk

Hometown

Dallas TX

Mckinney TX

Kemah TX

Prairie Village KS

The Woodlands TX

Natchitoches LA

Heath TX

Metairie, LA

Woodlands, TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Katy, TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Elm Mott TX

Olathe KS

Austin TX

Houston TX

Friendswood TX

Waco TX

Spring TX

Houston TX

Kansas City MO

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

KCR

Hous

CnLa

Tex

CFR

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

KCR

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

KCR

Member #

213125

219463

289372-01

171526

220042-01

206988

161758

137019

256851

119310

348148

228135

122509

283630

107715

391814

165310

287474

327703

399473

3205491

117305-1

267117-3

179413

Make / Model

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 0

Ford Srf 2006

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2004

Srf Srf 2007

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Srf Srf 2004

Scca Enterprises Srf 1999

Srf Srf 1988

Srf Srf 1994

Spec Racer Ford

Srf Srf 205

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 1995

Srf Srf 0

Srf  1994

Spec Racer Ford Srf 1996

Srf Srf 2010

Srf Srf 1995

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 1990

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

15

14

14

Best Tm

2:21.572

2:21.417

2:24.849

2:25.141

2:24.921

2:25.263

2:26.378

2:26.194

2:27.453

2:30.102

2:28.992

2:28.438

2:27.676

2:29.536

2:30.466

2:29.904

2:34.278

2:35.229

2:29.571

2:30.093

2:35.369

2:38.340

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car #20 - penalized 3 positions for pass under yellow per Chief Steward

Provisional results posted at 3:38PM

Official results posted at 4:54PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 10:14:33 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

4.910

Avg. Speed

62.911

Best Lap Tm

2:21.417

Best Speed

73.824

Best Lap by

4 - Denny Stripling

Texas Two Step

Group 4

Saturday Official Results

Race started at 14:54:51

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 02:10 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

4

69

33

00

7

36

3

56

99

89

81

04

53

44

37

95

20

12

54

26

46

88

50

57

Name

Denny Stripling

Keith Verges

Matthew Hart

Monroe Scott

Johnny Meriggi

Kelly Toombs

Lee Romine

Ted Haas

Steve Kramer

Kevin Bosien

Kerry Bonner

Dale Lord

Robey Clark

Paul Miranda

Steve Gluskoter

Jeff Maynard

Roy Hillenburg

Bradley Davis

Chris Funk

Tim Blakeley

Kirk Collier

Roger Krebs

Melvin Lipsitz

Carl Cramm

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Overall BestTm

2:21.417

2:21.572

2:24.498

2:24.849

2:24.921

2:25.141

2:25.263

2:26.194

2:26.378

2:26.999

2:27.062

2:27.453

2:28.438

2:28.992

2:29.536

2:29.904

2:30.093

2:30.102

2:30.369

2:30.466

2:34.278

2:35.229

2:35.369

2:38.340

In Session

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:57:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 4

Sunday Starting Grid

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

4

69

7

24

00

44

81

99

12

26

20

37

95

57

88

56

33

36

3

04

53

54

46

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Name

Denny Stripling

Keith Verges

Johnny Meriggi

Kevin Bosien

Scott Monroe

Paul Miranda

Kerry Bonner

Steve Kramer

Bradley Davis

Tim Blakeley

Roy Hillenburg

Steve Gluskoter

Jeff Maynard

Carl Cramm

Roger Krebs

Ted Haas

Matthew Hart

Kelly Toombs

Lee Romine

Dale Lord

Robey Clark

Chris Funk

Kirk Collier

Hometown

Mckinney TX

Dallas TX

The Woodlands TX

Houston TX

Kemah TX

Austin TX

Katy, TX

Heath TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Friendswood TX

Austin TX

Elm Mott TX

Spring TX

Austin TX

Metairie, LA

Houston TX

Prairie Village KS

Natchitoches LA

Woodlands, TX

Dallas TX

Kansas City MO

Olathe KS

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

CFR

Hous

KCR

CnLa

Hous

Tex

KCR

KCR

Member #

219463

213125

220042-01

267117-3

289372-01

348148

122509

161758

119310

107715

399473

283630

391814

117305-1

287474

137019

327703

171526

206988

256851

228135

179413

165310

Make / Model

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 0

Srf Srf 0

Ford Srf 2006

Srf Srf 1988

Spec Racer Ford

Srf Srf 2007

Scca Enterprises Srf 1999

Srf Srf 2000

Srf Srf 2010

Srf Srf 205

Srf Srf 1995

Srf Srf 0

Srf  1994

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Spec Racer Ford Srf 1996

Spec Racer Ford 1994

Srf Srf 2004

Srf Srf 2004

Srf Srf 1994

Srf Srf 1990

Srf Srf 0

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

Best Tm

2:16.182

2:14.983

2:17.703

2:17.945

2:17.690

2:20.342

2:18.136

2:21.710

2:22.521

2:19.967

2:21.573

2:22.933

2:24.248

2:27.610

2:24.310

2:18.984

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted 4:11PM

Official results posted 4:41PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 5:18:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

4.872

Avg. Speed

71.294

Best Lap Tm

2:14.983

Best Speed

77.343

Best Lap by

69 - Keith Verges

Texas Two Step

Group 4

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:37:48

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 02:40 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

182

71

24

84

7

34

57

82

28

64

83

66

151

48

75

46

96

123

39

25

62

53

35

23

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

3

4

5

2

1

2

4

6

7

3

4

1

3

4

2

3

8

Class

STL

EP

EP

STU

FP

EP

STU

STU

EP

EP

FP

HP

STL

STU

EP

EP

STL

STL

SSC

FP

FP

HP

HP

EP

Name

Bill Collings

Matt Reynolds

Andrew Robertson

Toby Grahovec

Eric Prill

Jesse Prather

Joseph Mcclughan

David Koller

Bill Allman

Austin Snader

Frederick Bramlage

James Rogerson

James Speights

Matt Blehm

Mike Halbrook

Sydney Davis

Trey Stiles

Danny Benzer

James Place

Mark Weber

James Smith

John Trenery, Jr.

Robert Weber

Charles Davis

Hometown

Austin, TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Spring TX

Chicago IL

Topeka KS

Topeka KS

New Braunfels TX

The Woodlands TX

Topeka KS

Brookshire TX

Junction City KS

Pearland TX

San Antonio TX

Rosharon TX

Coppell TX

Cypress TX

Kingwood TX

Liberty Hill TX

San Antonio TX

Saint Louis MO

Alvin TX

Sugar Land TX

Kingwood TX

Overland Park KS

Region

LnSt

Almo

Hous

Tex

KAN

KAN

Hous

Hous

KAN

Hous

KAN

Hous

Almo

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Tex

CHA

Hous

Hous

Hous

KCR

Member #

386930

220134_3

426572

269773

207384

275882

269184

321826

230152

384752

205692

245971

317705

362366

363902

295406_0

426029

134689

62

19811_0

195558

226941

076610_1

19893

Make / Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata 1999

Caterham 7 2000

Bmw Z4 3.0L 2003

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Mx5 2010

Mazda Mazda6 2009

Pontiac Solstice 2008

Mazda Rx-7 1986

Mazda Rx-8 2010

Mazda Miata 1991

Honda Civic S 1984

Mazda Miata 1999

Nissan 240Sx 1996

Caterham 7 America 2000

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1995

Mazda Miata 1990

Acura Integra Gsr 2001

Mazda Miata 1993

Honda Del Sol 1996

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Austin Healey Sprite 1959

Acura Integra 1994

Best Tm

2:14.172

2:15.351

2:17.221

2:17.778

2:21.778

2:22.381

2:23.073

2:23.156

2:23.448

2:24.634

2:24.841

2:25.572

2:26.373

2:28.923

2:29.786

2:30.274

2:30.825

2:31.315

2:32.053

2:34.182

2:37.205

2:46.087

2:47.036

2:49.553

Best Speed

77.811

77.133

76.082

75.774

73.636

73.324

72.970

72.927

72.779

72.182

72.079

71.717

71.325

70.103

69.699

69.473

69.219

68.995

68.660

67.712

66.410

62.859

62.501

61.574

In Lap

6

2

4

5

6

3

1

3

5

5

5

7

2

6

5

4

3

5

2

5

5

4

4

4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 10:29:09 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:21

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 09:40 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

71

84

57

82

34

28

7

64

75

66

46

151

74

96

39

25

62

123

182

48

53

5

35

23

83

85

24

PIC

1

1

2

3

2

3

1

4

5

1

6

1

7

2

1

2

3

3

4

4

2

2

3

8

DNF

DNF

DNF

Class

EP

STU

STU

STU

EP

EP

FP

EP

EP

HP

EP

STL

EP

STL

SSC

FP

FP

STL

STL

STU

HP

SSC

HP

EP

FP

STU

EP

Name

Matt Reynolds

Toby Grahovec

Joseph Mcclughan

David Koller

Jesse Prather

Bill Allman

Eric Prill

Austin Snader

Mike Halbrook

James Rogerson

Sydney Davis

James Speights

Paul Pineider

Trey Stiles

James Place

Mark Weber

James Smith

Danny Benzer

Bill Collings

Matt Blehm

John Trenery, Jr.

Steven Christopher

Robert Weber

Charles Davis

Frederick Bramlage

John de Barros

Andrew Robertson

Hometown

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Chicago IL

New Braunfels TX

The Woodlands TX

Topeka KS

Topeka KS

Topeka KS

Brookshire TX

Coppell TX

Pearland TX

Cypress TX

San Antonio TX

Grapevine TX

Kingwood TX

San Antonio TX

Saint Louis MO

Alvin TX

Liberty Hill TX

Austin, TX

Rosharon TX

Sugar Land TX

Olathe KS

Kingwood TX

Overland Park KS

Junction City KS

Atlanta, GA

Spring TX

Region

Almo

Tex

Hous

Hous

KAN

KAN

KAN

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Almo

Tex

Hous

Tex

CHA

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

Hous

OVR

Hous

KCR

KAN

Atl

Hous

Member #

220134_3

269773

269184

321826

275882

230152

207384

384752

363902

245971

295406_0

317705

333275

426029

62

19811_0

195558

134689

386930

362366

226941

121838_1

076610_1

19893

205692

420772

426572

Make / Model

Mazda Miata 1999

Bmw Z4 3.0L 2003

Mazda Mazda6 2009

Pontiac Solstice 2008

Mazda Mx5 2010

Mazda Rx-7 1986

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Rx-8 2010

Caterham 7 America 2000

Honda Civic S 1984

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Rx-7 1985

Mazda Miata 1995

Acura Integra Gsr 2001

Mazda Miata 1993

Honda Del Sol 1996

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata

Nissan 240Sx 1996

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Mazda 3 2004

Austin Healey Sprite 1959

Acura Integra 1994

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda 6 2006

Caterham 7 2000

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

15

14

14

14

14

7

7

6

Best Tm

2:13.508

2:10.872

2:15.582

2:15.207

2:17.594

2:17.292

2:16.667

2:17.111

2:21.086

2:21.314

2:22.435

2:22.223

2:22.030

2:25.625

2:23.864

2:22.938

2:22.333

2:27.046

2:14.912

2:22.070

2:32.656

2:36.381

2:35.372

2:37.923

2:23.189

2:27.512

2:14.898

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 4:38PM

Car #182 (Class STL) penalized 3 positions in class for passing under yellow by Chief Steward

Official results posted at 5:08PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 10:15:02 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

37.167

Avg. Speed

76.924

Best Lap Tm

2:10.872

Best Speed

79.773

Best Lap by

84 - Toby Grahovec

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Saturday Official Results

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 15:57:10

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 03:00 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

84

71

182

24

82

57

7

64

28

34

75

66

74

48

151

62

46

25

83

39

96

123

85

53

35

5

23

Name

Toby Grahovec

Matt Reynolds

Bill Collings

Andrew Robertson

David Koller

Joseph Mcclughan

Eric Prill

Austin Snader

Bill Allman

Jesse Prather

Mike Halbrook

James Rogerson

Paul Pineider

Matt Blehm

James Speights

James Smith

Sydney Davis

Mark Weber

Frederick Bramlage

James Place

Trey Stiles

Danny Benzer

John de Barros

John Trenery, Jr.

Robert Weber

Steven Christopher

Charles Davis

Class

STU

EP

STL

EP

STU

STU

FP

EP

EP

EP

EP

HP

EP

STU

STL

FP

EP

FP

FP

SSC

STL

STL

STU

HP

HP

SSC

EP

Overall BestTm

2:10.872

2:13.508

2:14.172

2:14.898

2:15.207

2:15.582

2:16.667

2:17.111

2:17.292

2:17.594

2:21.086

2:21.314

2:22.030

2:22.070

2:22.223

2:22.333

2:22.435

2:22.938

2:23.189

2:23.864

2:25.625

2:27.046

2:27.512

2:32.656

2:35.372

2:36.381

2:37.923

In Session

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:57:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Sunday Starting Grid

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

34

71

57

7

82

84

85

74

75

66

46

28

48

83

25

96

62

123

185

90

39

151

64

5

24

53

35

23

PIC

1

2

1

1

2

3

4

3

4

1

5

6

5

2

3

1

4

2

3

2

1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

EP

EP

STU

FP

STU

STU

STU

EP

EP

HP

EP

EP

STU

FP

FP

STL

FP

STL

STL

HP

SSC

STL

EP

SSC

EP

HP

HP

EP

Name

Jesse Prather

Matt Reynolds

Joseph Mcclughan

Eric Prill

David Koller

Toby Grahovec

John de Barros

Paul Pineider

Mike Halbrook

James Rogerson

Sydney Davis

Bill Allman

Matt Blehm

Frederick Bramlage

Mark Weber

Trey Stiles

James Smith

Danny Benzer

Bill Bagby

Rob Horrell

James Place

James Speights

Austin Snader

Steven Christopher

Andrew Robertson

John Trenery, Sr.

Robert Weber

Charles Davis

Hometown

Topeka KS

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

New Braunfels TX

Topeka KS

The Woodlands TX

Chicago IL

Atlanta, GA

Grapevine TX

Coppell TX

Pearland TX

Cypress TX

Topeka KS

Rosharon TX

Junction City KS

Saint Louis MO

Kingwood TX

Alvin TX

Liberty Hill TX

Houston, TX

Memphis TN

San Antonio TX

San Antonio TX

Brookshire TX

Olathe KS

Spring TX

Sugar Land TX

Kingwood TX

Overland Park KS

Region

KAN

Almo

Hous

KAN

Hous

Tex

Atl

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

KAN

Hous

KAN

CHA

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Tex

Almo

Hous

OVR

Hous

Hous

Hous

KCR

Member #

275882

220134_3

269184

207384

321826

269773

420772

333275

363902

245971

295406_0

230152

362366

205692

19811_0

426029

195558

134689

559

284368

62

317705

384752

121838_1

426572

58233

076610_1

19893

Make / Model

Mazda Mx5 2010

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Mazda6 2009

Mazda Miata 1990

Pontiac Solstice 2008

Bmw Z4 3.0L 2003

Mazda 6 2006

Mazda Rx-7 1985

Caterham 7 America 2000

Honda Civic S 1984

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Rx-7 1986

Nissan 240Sx 1996

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1993

Mazda Miata 1995

Honda Del Sol 1996

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Miata

Ah Sprite  0

Acura Integra Gsr 2001

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Rx-8 2010

Mazda 3 2004

Caterham 7 2000

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Austin Healey Sprite 1959

Acura Integra 1994

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

10

8

4

3

1

Best Tm

2:06.181

2:07.392

2:08.072

2:05.942

2:10.355

2:07.344

2:11.039

2:12.107

2:09.547

2:13.623

2:10.031

2:11.216

2:13.074

2:12.395

2:10.812

2:13.925

2:13.122

2:15.020

2:16.252

2:43.930

2:20.755

2:26.353

2:11.776

2:31.661

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 4:56PM

Official results posted at 5:26PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 5:43:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

0.619

Avg. Speed

80.354

Best Lap Tm

2:05.942

Best Speed

82.895

Best Lap by

7 - Eric Prill

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:23:14

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 03:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

182

71

24

84

7

34

57

82

28

64

83

66

151

48

75

46

96

123

39

25

62

53

35

23

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

2

3

4

5

2

1

2

4

6

7

3

4

1

3

4

2

3

8

Class

STL

EP

EP

STU

FP

EP

STU

STU

EP

EP

FP

HP

STL

STU

EP

EP

STL

STL

SSC

FP

FP

HP

HP

EP

Name

Bill Collings

Matt Reynolds

Andrew Robertson

Toby Grahovec

Eric Prill

Jesse Prather

Joseph Mcclughan

David Koller

Bill Allman

Austin Snader

Frederick Bramlage

James Rogerson

James Speights

Matt Blehm

Mike Halbrook

Sydney Davis

Trey Stiles

Danny Benzer

James Place

Mark Weber

James Smith

John Trenery, Jr.

Robert Weber

Charles Davis

Hometown

Austin, TX

Fair Oaks Ranch TX

Spring TX

Chicago IL

Topeka KS

Topeka KS

New Braunfels TX

The Woodlands TX

Topeka KS

Brookshire TX

Junction City KS

Pearland TX

San Antonio TX

Rosharon TX

Coppell TX

Cypress TX

Kingwood TX

Liberty Hill TX

San Antonio TX

Saint Louis MO

Alvin TX

Sugar Land TX

Kingwood TX

Overland Park KS

Region

LnSt

Almo

Hous

Tex

KAN

KAN

Hous

Hous

KAN

Hous

KAN

Hous

Almo

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Tex

CHA

Hous

Hous

Hous

KCR

Member #

386930

220134_3

426572

269773

207384

275882

269184

321826

230152

384752

205692

245971

317705

362366

363902

295406_0

426029

134689

62

19811_0

195558

226941

076610_1

19893

Make / Model

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata 1999

Caterham 7 2000

Bmw Z4 3.0L 2003

Mazda Miata 1990

Mazda Mx5 2010

Mazda Mazda6 2009

Pontiac Solstice 2008

Mazda Rx-7 1986

Mazda Rx-8 2010

Mazda Miata 1991

Honda Civic S 1984

Mazda Miata 1999

Nissan 240Sx 1996

Caterham 7 America 2000

Mazda Miata 1994

Mazda Miata 1995

Mazda Miata 1990

Acura Integra Gsr 2001

Mazda Miata 1993

Honda Del Sol 1996

Austin Healey Sprite 1965

Austin Healey Sprite 1959

Acura Integra 1994

Best Tm

2:14.172

2:15.351

2:17.221

2:17.778

2:21.778

2:22.381

2:23.073

2:23.156

2:23.448

2:24.634

2:24.841

2:25.572

2:26.373

2:28.923

2:29.786

2:30.274

2:30.825

2:31.315

2:32.053

2:34.182

2:37.205

2:46.087

2:47.036

2:49.553

Best Speed

77.811

77.133

76.082

75.774

73.636

73.324

72.970

72.927

72.779

72.182

72.079

71.717

71.325

70.103

69.699

69.473

69.219

68.995

68.660

67.712

66.410

62.859

62.501

61.574

In Lap

6

2

4

5

6

3

1

3

5

5

5

7

2

6

5

4

3

5

2

5

5

4

4

4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/10/2012 11:03:03 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 5

Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:21

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 09:40 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DNF

Not classified

DNS

No.

2

37

18

15

41

87

38

33

6

8

4

67

55

5

51

62

1

23

97

71

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

4

2

5

3

6

4

5

7

8

9

DNF

DNS

Class

FF

FV

FV

F500

FF

FV

FF

FF

FV

F500

FV

F500

FV

F500

F500

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

Name

Alex Ardoin

Charles Hearn

Tyler Hunter

Charles Mcabee Jr.

Randy Acock

Dwight Calkins

Dan Johnson

Wesley Cunningham

Greg Smith

Joseph Palmer

Mark Felsen

Jack Walbran

Mike Rogers

David Vincent

Glen Smeal

Duke Waldrop

R. David Jones

Michael Schirato

Stephen Rainey

Lisa Noble

Hometown

Sunset LA

Houston TX

Denver CO

Topeka KS

Robstown TX

Dallas TX

Talco TX

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Coppell TX

Denver CO

St.Louis MO

Nederland TX

Leavenworth KS

San Marcos TX

Winter Haven FL

Ft. Worth

Dallas TX

Palmer TX

Manhattan KS

Region

SwLa

Hous

CDR

KAN

STxB

Tex

BVR

Hous

Almo

Tex

Colo

Atl

SwLa

KCR

Tex

CFR

Tex

LnSt

Tex

KAN

Member #

335585_3

259549

327175_0

351943

332925

2402

387181

154114

387399

323929

324875

118865

77081

377683

391559

392412

8389

276018

175694-3

17

Make / Model

Sauce Svm1 2001

Fv Vortech 2004

Volkswagon Fv 1995

Aj's 2012 1993

Vandieman Rf-98 1998

Protoform P3 2011

Vandimen F.F. 1984

Swift Db-6 1993

Protoform P4 2006

Novakar J9 2003

Vortech Fv 2003

Scorpion F500 2006

Protoform P3 2002

Kbs Mk Vii 1994

F500 Red Devil 2001

Predator P-3 1990

Adams Arrow

Vortech Fv 2011

Protoform P2 1994

Vortech  2003

Laps

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

11

8

6

Best Tm

2:14.382

2:21.818

2:21.361

2:19.117

2:21.063

2:26.465

2:28.256

2:27.742

2:30.006

2:37.475

2:36.104

2:44.179

2:41.191

2:48.036

2:52.465

2:58.670

2:25.852

2:34.117

2:29.078

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 5:38pm

Official results posted at 8:40AM (Sunday, 3/11/12)

Printed: 3/11/2012 10:14:07 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1:43.069

Avg. Speed

75.356

Best Lap Tm

2:14.382

Best Speed

77.689

Best Lap by

2 - Alex Ardoin

Texas Two Step

Group 6

Saturday Official Results

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 16:55:52

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/10/2012 03:50 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

2

15

41

18

37

1

87

33

38

97

6

71

23

4

8

55

67

5

51

62

Name

Alex Ardoin

Charles Mcabee Jr.

Randy Acock

Tyler Hunter

Charles Hearn

R. David Jones

Dwight Calkins

Wesley Cunningham

Dan Johnson

Stephen Rainey

Greg Smith

Lisa Noble

Michael Schirato

Mark Felsen

Joseph Palmer

Mike Rogers

Jack Walbran

David Vincent

Glen Smeal

Duke Waldrop

Class

FF

F500

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

F500

FV

F500

F500

F500

FV

Overall BestTm

2:14.382

2:19.117

2:21.063

2:21.361

2:21.818

2:25.852

2:26.465

2:27.742

2:28.256

2:29.078

2:30.006

2:30.084

2:34.117

2:36.104

2:37.475

2:41.191

2:44.179

2:48.036

2:52.465

2:58.670

In Session

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Qualifying

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Saturday Official Results

Printed: 3/11/2012 2:58:10 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Texas Two Step

Group 6

Sunday Starting Grid

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

2

37

15

10

33

38

71

87

67

8

5

97

6

51

55

62

23

41

18

1

4

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

4

2

3

2

3

4

4

5

5

6

7

8

5

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

FF

FV

F500

FF

FF

FF

FV

FV

F500

F500

F500

FV

FV

F500

FV

FV

FV

FF

FV

FV

FV

Name

Alex Ardoin

Charles Hearn

Charles Mcabee Jr.

Megan Sauce

Wesley Cunningham

Dan Johnson

Lisa Noble

Dwight Calkins

Jack Walbran

Joseph Palmer

David Vincent

Stephen Rainey

Greg Smith

Glen Smeal

Mike Rogers

Duke Waldrop

Michael Schirato

Randy Acock

Tyler Hunter

R. David Jones

Mark Felsen

Hometown

Sunset LA

Houston TX

Topeka KS

Arlington TX

Houston TX

Talco TX

Manhattan KS

Dallas TX

St.Louis MO

Coppell TX

Leavenworth KS

Palmer TX

San Antonio TX

San Marcos TX

Nederland TX

Winter Haven FL

Dallas TX

Robstown TX

Denver CO

Ft. Worth

Denver CO

Region

SwLa

Hous

KAN

Tex

Hous

BVR

KAN

Tex

Atl

Tex

KCR

Tex

Almo

Tex

SwLa

CFR

LnSt

STxB

CDR

Tex

Colo

Member #

335585_3

259549

351943

46314-3

154114

387181

17

2402

118865

323929

377683

175694-3

387399

391559

77081

392412

276018

332925

327175_0

8389

324875

Make / Model

Sauce Svm1 2001

Fv Vortech 2004

Aj's 2012 1993

Swift Db6 1990

Swift Db-6 1993

Vandimen F.F. 1984

Vortech  2003

Protoform P3 2011

Scorpion F500 2006

Novakar J9 2003

Kbs Mk Vii 1994

Protoform P2 1994

Protoform P4 2006

F500 Red Devil 2001

Protoform P3 2002

Predator P-3 1990

Vortech Fv 2011

Vandieman Rf-98 1998

Volkswagon Fv 1995

Adams Arrow

Vortech Fv 2003

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

10

8

Best Tm

1:57.678

2:06.329

2:07.672

2:05.710

2:07.670

2:08.082

2:10.936

2:12.629

2:10.448

2:11.097

2:12.102

2:11.496

2:21.364

2:24.966

2:27.417

2:27.350

2:22.041

2:06.574

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 5:41PM

Officials results posted at 6:11PM

Printed: 3/11/2012 5:49:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Costa Dunias

Sanction - 12-N-1960-S, 12-N-1961-S

TWS 2.9 CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MotorSport Ranch Houston

Margin of Victory

1:33.890

Avg. Speed

77.408

Best Lap Tm

1:57.678

Best Speed

88.717

Best Lap by

2 - Alex Ardoin

Texas Two Step

Group 6

Sunday Official Results

Race (30:00 Time) started at 17:07:07

Texas World Speedway CCW 2.900 Miles

3/11/2012 04:20 PM


